

## **HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5011**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 1

- 1 In line 7 of the printed bill, delete "\$5,014,888" and insert "\$4,735,893".
- 2 In line 14, delete "\$3,994,765" and insert "\$4,026,701".
- 3 In line 15, delete "\$2,894,513" and insert "\$2,902,580".
- 4 In line 17, delete "\$5,817,809" and insert "\$6,003,411".
- 5 Delete lines 20 through 22.
- 6 In line 23, delete "5" and insert "4".
- 7 \_\_\_\_\_